NTN SLX170X280X95 cylindrical
roller bearings
QuestionNTN SLX170X280X95 cylindrical roller bearings ? Find
48 mm A what you need faster by entering 25.4 mm B your
information .
A 48 mm
A1 27 mm
B 25.4 mm
B1 38.9 mm
d 34.92 mm
d1 51.1 mm
E 20 mm
G M6x1
H 47.6 mm
H1 13 mm
H2 95 mm
J 80 mm
L 110 mm
L1 30 mm
N M14
s1 30.2 mm
S 9.5 mm
C 25.7 kN
C0 15.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.51 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing PA207-
Designation of bearing ES207-22G2T04